
COMM AT NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4
FOR POB, CONT S 315.16 FT, W 129
LINE CO RD, N ALONG R/W 25.06 FT

LANHAM JONATHAN/LANHAM RUTH D
349 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03580-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 BC 7.34 66,060 0 0 66,060

STANDARD
3

100,817
11,548
66,060

178,425
86,379
92,046

HX HB 51,411
40,635

178,425
0

178,425

1205/0604 8/17/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE & LILLIAN MYERS

JONATHAN & RUTH D L

1187/0842 1/08/2010 WD Q I 01 119,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS & TRESSA MYERS

JONATHAN & RUTH D L
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28697 M H 418 06/29/2010

2011HX Base Yr

349 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,712 113.9000 107.07 183,304 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

FOP 264 35 92 5,418

1,884 1,712 100,817

BAS= W60 S27 E25 FOP=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E35 N27$.

BAS

60

27

25

35

27

FOP12

22

12

22

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,548

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 1,000

11,548

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 66,060


